Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

TS 8611.190
Lock and push-button inserts

State: 4.8.2025 (Source: rittal.com/si-sl)

DR e pr— p—— % —


https://www.rittal.com/si-sl
https://www.rittal.com/si-sl
https://www.rittal.com/si-sl

TS 8611.190 - Lock and push-button inserts for handle

systems

Lock insert for handles, push-button insert.

Features

Model No.
Length

Installation in handle system

Note
Lock

To fit enclosure type

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

TS 8611.190
26,5 mm

Comfort handle VX for lock inserts

Comfort handle TS for lock inserts

Mini-comfort handle for EL 3-part for lock inserts
Mini-comfort handle AE for lock inserts

For corresponding Rittal handle systems only
Lock insert: Push-button insert

VX
VXIT

1 pc(s).

0.029

0.03

83015000
4028177212039
EC000743

27409218



