Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





TS 8611.190 Lock and push-button inserts

State: 4.8.2025 (Source: rittal.com/si-sl)



TS 8611.190 - Lock and push-button inserts for handle systems

Lock insert for handles, push-button insert.

Features

Model No.	TS 8611.190
Length	26,5 mm
Installation in handle system	Comfort handle VX for lock inserts Comfort handle TS for lock inserts Mini-comfort handle for EL 3-part for lock inserts Mini-comfort handle AE for lock inserts
Note	For corresponding Rittal handle systems only
Lock	Lock insert: Push-button insert
To fit enclosure type	VX VX IT
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.029
Gross weight	0.03
Customs tariff number	83015000
EAN	4028177212039
ETIM 9	EC000743
ECLASS 8.0	27409218

© Rittal 2025